
Race 3 - Midgley Moor

[ 1st 0:37:39, 2nd 0:39:04, 3rd 0:39:52 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 8 Chris Goddard M45 0 48 38 79.9 85.9

2 10 Duncan Cannon M40 0 49 27 78.6 82.7

3 13 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 0 53 25 72.8 84.5

4 15 Thomas Bibby M35 0 53 34 72.5 72.5

5 19 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 55 4 70.6 80.2

6 23 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 57 34 67.5 77.4

7 27= Mel Blackhurst F55 0 57 41 67.4 95.4

8 27= Paul Brannigan M60 0 57 41 67.4 81.5

9 29 Zoe Dijkman F40 0 57 58 67.0 79.3

10 32 Mick Cooper M60 0 58 23 66.6 80.5

11 35 Kath Brierley F60 0 59 13 65.6 97.8

12 48 Bob Halstead M60 1 3 34 61.1 76.9

13 53 Mark Anderton M60 1 5 0 59.8 74.5

14 55 Jackie Scarf F60 1 5 15 59.6 87.6

15 58 Andrew Bibby M70 1 8 32 56.7 77.3

16 59 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 8 50 56.5 74.6

17 69 Jane Leonard F65 1 17 34 50.1 78.9

18 74 Sue Roberts F60 1 18 58 49.2 72.3

19 78 Richard Blakeley M80 1 33 32 41.5 64.4

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 35 Kath Brierley F60 0 59 13 65.6 97.8

2 27= Mel Blackhurst F55 0 57 41 67.4 95.4

3 55 Jackie Scarf F60 1 05 15 59.6 87.6

4 8 Chris Goddard M45 0 48 38 79.9 85.9

5 13 Janine McGregor-Stead F40 0 53 25 72.8 84.5

6 10 Duncan Cannon M40 0 49 27 78.6 82.7

7 27= Paul Brannigan M60 0 57 41 67.4 81.5

8 32 Mick Cooper M60 0 58 23 66.6 80.5

9 19 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 55 4 70.6 80.2

10 29 Zoe Dijkman F40 0 57 58 67.0 79.3

11 69 Jane Leonard F65 1 17 34 50.1 78.9

12 23 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 57 34 67.5 77.4

13 58 Andrew Bibby M70 1 08 32 56.7 77.3

14 48 Bob Halstead M60 1 03 34 61.1 76.9

15 59 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 08 50 56.5 74.6

16 53 Mark Anderton M60 1 05 0 59.8 74.5

17 15 Thomas Bibby M35 0 53 34 72.5 72.5

18 74 Sue Roberts F60 1 18 58 49.2 72.3

19 78 Richard Blakeley M80 1 33 32 41.5 64.4


